ANASTASIA BEVERLY HILLS

Get perfect brows from the ultimate authority, featuring a universal
shaping technique.

Brow Shaping

Brow Trim

Lip Wax

Chin Wax

Brow Tweeze

Brow Tint

$40
$12
$18
$18
$40
$35



LONDONTOWN

Thoughtfully clean and expertly formulated with supercharged natural

ingredients, this is the ultimate in nail care and color.

MANICURES (Includes Removal)

No Color / 35 min
Express / 25 min
Traditional / 35 min
Luxe / 45 min

Gel Traditional / 45 min
Gel Luxe / 55 min

PEDICURES (Includes Removal)
No Color / 35 min

Express / 45 min

Traditional / 55 min

Luxe / 65 min

Gel Traditional / 65 min

Gel Luxe / 65 min

ADD-ONS

Diamond Shine Top Coat / 5 min
Nail Probiotic Instant Boost /15 min
Rose Gold Hand Peel / 20 min
Accelerating Drying Drops / 5 min
Polish Change / 20 min

Gel Polish Removal Only / 20 min
French Polish /15 min

$35
$40
$50
$60
$60
$70

$45
$50
$60
$70
$70
$80



DRYBAR

No cuts. No color. Just blowouts!

NONMEMBER BLOWOUTS

With Extensions

Extended Time Blowout / additional 45 min

OTHER SERVICES

Shirley Temple (ages 3-7)

Shirley Temple Up-Tini (ages 3-7)
Up-Tini (updo)

Dry Styling

Private Events, Small Groups

ADD-ON TREATMENTS

Scalp Massage / 10 min

Braid (per braid)

Moisturizing & Hydrating Treatment

Liquid Glass Miracle Smoothing Sealant

NONMEMBER PACKAGES
3-pack
6-pack

$59
+$20
+$30

$35
$48
starting at $99
$35

(pricing on request)

$15
$15
$15
$15

$150
$295



AMAIZING LASH STUDIO

Get up and go with gorgeous lashes and effortless confidence.

LASH SERVICES
Full Set (intro rate)

Full Set

Additional Refills
30-Minute Mini Fill*
Lash Tint / 20 min

Lash Lift & Tint / 80 min
Lash Removal

Lash Lift

AMP UP THE VOLUME
Volume Full Set

Volume Refill

Mega Volume Full Set
Mega Volume Refill

3D Hybrid Upgrade Full Set
3D Hybrid Upgrade Refill
6D Hybrid Upgrade Full Set
6D Hybrid Upgrade Refill

NONMEMBER PACKAGES

Classic Full Set
Volume Full Set
Classic Refill
Volume Refill

*Service must be completed within 7 days of last appointment.

Nonmember
$109.99
$219.99
$109.99
$79.99

$27

$101.99

$50

$89.99

$65
$35
$85
$55
$65
$35
$65
$35

2 sets, $329
2 sets, $429
2 refills, $160
2 refills, $230
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