

ANASTASIA BEVERLY HILLS

Get perfect brows from the ultimate authority, featuring a universal shaping technique.

Brow Shaping	\$40
Brow Trim	\$12
Lip Wax	\$18
Chin Wax	\$18
Brow Tweeze	\$40
Brow Tint	\$35

LONDONTOWN

Thoughtfully clean and expertly formulated with supercharged natural ingredients, this is the ultimate in nail care and color.

MANICURES (Includes Removal)

No Color / 35 min	\$35
Express / 25 min	\$40
Traditional / 35 min	\$50
Luxe / 45 min	\$60
Gel Traditional / 45 min	\$60
Gel Luxe / 55 min	\$70

PEDICURES (Includes Removal)

No Color / 35 min	\$45
Express / 45 min	\$50
Traditional / 55 min	\$60
Luxe / 65 min	\$70
Gel Traditional / 65 min	\$70
Gel Luxe / 65 min	\$80

ADD-ONS

Diamond Shine Top Coat / 5 min	\$10
Nail Probiotic Instant Boost / 15 min	\$10
Rose Gold Hand Peel / 20 min	\$15
Accelerating Drying Drops / 5 min	\$10
Polish Change / 20 min	\$20
Gel Polish Removal Only / 20 min	\$15
French Polish / 15 min	\$15

DRYBAR

No cuts. No color. Just blowouts!

NONMEMBER BLOWOUTS	\$59
With Extensions	+\$20
Extended Time Blowout / additional 45 min	+\$30

OTHER SERVICES

Shirley Temple (ages 3–7)	\$35
Shirley Temple Up-Tini (ages 3–7)	\$48
Up-Tini (updo)	starting at \$99
Dry Styling	\$35
Private Events, Small Groups	(pricing on request)

ADD-ON TREATMENTS

Scalp Massage / 10 min	\$15
Braid (per braid)	\$15
Moisturizing & Hydrating Treatment	\$15
Liquid Glass Miracle Smoothing Sealant	\$15

NONMEMBER PACKAGES

3-pack	\$150
6-pack	\$295

AMAZING LASH STUDIO

Get up and go with gorgeous lashes and effortless confidence.

LASH SERVICES

	Nonmember
Full Set (intro rate)	\$109.99
Full Set	\$219.99
Additional Refills	\$109.99
30-Minute Mini Fill*	\$79.99
Lash Tint / 20 min	\$27
Lash Lift & Tint / 80 min	\$101.99
Lash Removal	\$50
Lash Lift	\$89.99

AMP UP THE VOLUME

Volume Full Set	\$65
Volume Refill	\$35
Mega Volume Full Set	\$85
Mega Volume Refill	\$55
3D Hybrid Upgrade Full Set	\$65
3D Hybrid Upgrade Refill	\$35
6D Hybrid Upgrade Full Set	\$65
6D Hybrid Upgrade Refill	\$35

NONMEMBER PACKAGES

Classic Full Set	2 sets, \$329
Volume Full Set	2 sets, \$429
Classic Refill	2 refills, \$160
Volume Refill	2 refills, \$230

**Service must be completed within 7 days of last appointment.*